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344 |NEW SEPTAGE RECEIVING 320 days Wed 7/23/14 Tue 10/13/15 Wed 7/23/14 Waed 10/21/15 . ; ., v ;
370 INSTALL FANS 7days  MonB/3/15  Tue8/11M5  Mon 8/3/15 Wed 10/21/15]  8/3 wmemmmms 8/11
371 INSTALL FLOOD SWITH ALARM 2days Mon6/28/15  Tue8/30/15 Tue 10/20115 Wed 10/21/15 W
a73 INSTALL DEHUMIDIFIER 1day Mon6/29/15 Mon 6/29/15 Wed 10/21/15 Wed 10/21/15 m
377 INSTALL 8" ODOR PIPE 2days Mon 6/29/15  Tue 6/30/t5  Mon 10/5/15 Wed 10/715
379 Final electrical tyins 42 days Mon 6/15/15  Tue 9/15/15 Mon 61515  Tue 10/6/153 - o o
380 FINAL INSTRUMENTATION 15days Mon 817115  Tue 10/6/156 Mon 8/17/15  Wed 10/7/15 , BER b e
381 START UP NEW EQUIPMENT Sdays Wed 10/7115 Tue 10/1315 Wed 10/7/15 Wed 10/14M5 ” :
385 |[NEW GARAGE 96 days Tue 414115  Tue 8/26M5  Tue 4M4/15 Wed 10/21/15 v
404 OH DOORS 3days Mon7/6/M15  Wed 7/815 Mon 10/19/15 Wed 10/21115
409 START UP BUILDING 2days Mon8/24115  Tue 82515  Frl 10/16/15 Mon 10/18/15 8/24 gg 825
413 |HEADWORKS 324 days? Wed 7/2314 Mon 10M9M5 Wed 7/23/14 Wad 10/21/15
a1 RESTORE ANY CONCRETE DEFECTS 5days  Mon 6/29/15 Fri7/3116 Thu 10/15115 Wed 10/21/15 w
423 INSTALL NEW GRIT PUMP 4days Mon7M3M5  Thu7/6/M15 Tue 10113415  Fri 1011615
426 3 days Fri7(17/15  Tue 7/21415 Mon 10/19/15 Wed 10/21/15l :
433 HEAT TRACE CONCENTRATE LINE 2days Wed 6/24115  Thu6/25/15 Mon 10/12/15 Wed 10/14/15 ; m
435 INSTALL ALUMINUM GRATING 2days Mon8M7M5  Tue B/18/15 Mon 10/12/115 Wed 10/14/15 817 =818
436 ROUGH IN ELECTRICAL 2days Wed 7/8/15 Mon7/20115  Wed 7/8M5 Wed 10/21/15 : i
439 FINISH ELECTRIC TY IN'S 1day Mon8/10/15 Wed 10/14/15 Mon 8/10/15 Wed 10/14/15 BHOI. s e din 104
440 START UP & TEST NEW GRIT 3days Thu10/15/15 Mon 10/9/15 Thu 10/15115 Mon 10/19/15 10115 | 10/19
EQUIPMENT
444 |Control Bullding 67 days Mon 61815  Tue 8/18/15 Mon 5(18/15 Woed 10/21/15) v
450 REMOVE AND REINSTALL OH DOORS 3days Wed 7/22/15 Fri 7/24/15 Mon 1019/15 Wed 10/21/157/24
452 TOUCH UP PAINT 2days Mon8/10/15 TueB8/18/115 Mon810/45 Mon 10118/15 810 .......... =818
4568 |BLOWER BUILDING 62days Mon8/2215 Tue 91515  Fri 821115 Mon 10/19/15) v
457 CUT MASONRY OPENINGS Sdays Mon 6/22115 Fri6/26/15 Tue 8515  Mon 9/21/15)
458 SET NEW FAN d4days Mon6/29/15  Thu7/2/15 Mon 92815  Thu 10/1/15
459 SET NEW LOUVERS & DAMPERS 3days Mon6/29/15  Wed 7115  Tue 9/22115  Thu 9/24/15
460 REPLACE 16" VALVE OPERATORS ddays Mon 7/20115  Thu7/23/15  Mon 9/28115  Thu 10/1/15/23 W
461 INSTALL NEW BLOWER 2days Mon 8/24/15  Tue B/25/15 Fri9/25/15  Mon 9/28/15 ,
462 AIR PIPING 3days Wed 8/26/15 Fri8/28/15 Tue 9/2015  Thu 10/4/15 m
483 NEW ELECTRIC 7days  Mon B/31/15 Tue 5/68/15 Fri 10/2/15 Mon 10/12/15 |
485 START UP NEW EQUIPMENT Sdays Wed 9/9/15  Tue 9/1515 Tue 10113115 Mon 1018/15 _ ,
478 |PUMPSTATION #9 278days Wed 7/23/14  Fri8/14115 Wed 7/23114 Mon 10/18/15 . v
485 REPAVE 2 days FriB/20/t4  Mon 9/1/14 Wed 10114/15  Thu 1015/15 “
486 RESTORE SITE 2 days Tue 9/2/14  Wed 9/3/14  Fri10116/15 Mon 10/19/15 m
514 |[PUMP STATION #21 286 days? Wed 7/23114 Wed 8/26/15 Wed 7/23/14 Mon 10/1915 v
518 REPAVE 2days Mon 8/24/15  Tue 8/25/15 Thu 10/15/15  Fri 10/16/15 B/24 gs-B/25
519 RESTORE SITE 1day Wed 8/26/15 Wed 8/26/15 Mon 10/18/15 Mon 1019/15 _:?
522 |WWTF GENERAL SITEWORK 292 days Tue 8/5114 Wed 9/16/15 Tue 8/5/14 Mon 10/19/15 v
536 SPREAD LOAM Sdays Mon 8M17/15 Fri8/28M15  Mon 8/17/15 Fri 10/2/15 817 :........anwa
537 PAVEMENT 10days  Tue 8/25/15 Frig/M1/15  Tue 8/25(15 Thu 101515 82§y, ==
538 FERTILZE AND SEED 3days Mon 81746 Wed 9/16/15  Mon 817/15 Mon 10/18/15 81 _
541 |TOTAL SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION Zdays Tue 10f20/15 Wed 10/21/15 Tue 10/20115 Wed 10/21/15 10/20° 8% 10/21
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